FEATURES
 � PowerFlexTM movement provides superior
resistance to shock, vibration and pulsation
 � TrueZeroTM reduces reading errors by using a
“zero box” instead of convential dial pins
 � Panel Mount conversion kit to transform back
connect gauge into a panel-mount gauge
 � Corrosion resistance ABS case

T7 0.020˝ orifice restrictor
T9 0.063˝ orifice restrictor
7F FlutterGuard™ logo (can only be used in conjunction with XSF (FlutterGuard option)
Black protective boot lower connect only (must be ordered separately - not part of product code)
of 42
Data Sheet
1005P Commercial Pressure Gauge
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2019 Ashcroft Inc. 1005p_gauge_ds1.0, Rev. B, 02/19
ashcroft.com
1.800.328.8258
      psi      CODE     bar    CODE AVAILABILITY
30IMV/0 VAC -1/0  VAC-ABE • • • • • • • • • • •
30IMV/15  15#&VAC -1/0/1.5  15/V-AAA • • • • • • • •
30IMV/30  30#&VAC • • • • • • • •
30IMV/60  60#&VAC -1/0/3  60/V-AAU • • • • • • • •
30IMV/100  100#&VAC -1/0/5  100/V-AAW • • • • • • • • •
30IMV/160  160#&VAC 160/V-AAY • • • • • • •
30IMV/300  300#&VAC 300/V-ABB • • • • • • •
0/15  15# 0/1  15#-AAA • • • • • • • • • • •
0/1.6  20#-AAB • • • • • • • • • • •
0/30  30# 0/2.5  30#-AAD • • • • • • • • • • •
0/60  60# 0/4  60#-AAF • • • • • • • • • • •